
Executives and Directors At-Large

Member Position Contact
George Puzio President (610) 759-9161; Georgepuzio@verizon.net

Rusty Wolfe 1st Vice-President rlgeiselman@Yahoo.com   (610) 867-8746

TBA 2nd Vice-President Rich Hudzinski; rhudzinski@verizon.net; (610) 797-6297

Gary Powers Secretary gppowers@gmail.com (732) 207-6666

Sam Sanguinito Treasurer scs818@epix.net (610) 863-6369

Ken Howard Ken2124pergmail.com (610) 428-9911

Jolen Roseberry Jolen1@verizon.net (570) 620-0810 Lyn McMillen Grab2day@Yahoo.com

Pete Hermany Phermany@gmail.com (610) 266-6788 Chris McAtee cmcaohfenian@Yahoo.com

Terry Hermany Same As Above John Shields John.shields@rcn.com

George Hrymack jhrymack@enter.net (610) 759-7158 Howard Shaneberger bigal6770@Yahoo.com

Duane Cerino duane.c@frontier.com (610) 588-5022 Chuck Snyder ctsnyder@rcn.com

Rich Hudzinski rhudzinski@verizon.net;(610) 797-6297 Mike Regrut Touchofclass27@rcn.com

Committee Chairs

Membership Chair Ken Howard Ken2124pergmail.com (610) 428-9911

Nominating Mike Regrut Touchofclass27@rcn.com (908) 329-7757

Finance Committee Chuck Snyder ctsnder@rcn.com (610) 759-1587

By-Laws Rich Hudzinski rhudzinski@verizon.net;(610) 797-6297

Government Affairs Committee Rich Hudzinski rhudzinski@verizon.net;(610) 797-6297

PTSD-Substance Abuse Jolen Roseberry Jolen1@verizon.net (570) 620-0810

Quartermaster TBA

Chaplains Dave Krapf (610) 262-0564 George Shumack (610) 432-8758

Committee Chairs (Continued)
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Agent Orange Mike Regrut Touchofclass27@rcn.com (908) 3297757

Special Events Committee Chris McAtee cmcaohfenian@yahoo.com (610) 515-1257

Newsletter Art Villafane art@ciserve.com (610) 774-0919

AVVA Committee Jolen Roseberry Jolen1@verizon.net (570) 620-0810

LVMAC Reporting Duane Cerino duane.c@frontier.com (610) 588-5022

POW/MIA Committee Walter Buzin swfly@yahoo.com (610) 841-9796

State Council Representatives
Lyn McMillen Rich Hudzinski Chris McAtee Dave Krapf

John Shields (Alt.) Paul Ciemiecki (Alt.) George Hrymack (Alt.) Gary Powers (Alt.)

District Supervisor For State Council - Pat Roxberry (610) 746- 2643

Rob Titus - Webmaster  (908)  859-0690

Barry Willever - State Council 3rd Vice-President (610) 252-6171
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